KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

7172 460

Bolt Cutter

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Head
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute
HRC 19

HRC 48

HRC 40

Cutting edge length mm
Head thickness

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

e cutting capacity up to 48 HRC hardness

e robust cutting edges are additionally induction hardened, cutting-edge
hardness approx. 62 HRC

forged-in stopper with comfortable shock- absorber

good access due to very flat construction of head and joint area
ergonomically angled handles to minimise effort

sturdy non-slip two-colour dual component handle sleeves
precise adjustment (12 positions) by eccentric bolt

high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum co-
ordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio

bolted cutter head, replaceable

joint: special tool steel, forged

handles: steel tube, powder-coated

blade: chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-
hardened

7172 460
4003773066750

grey atramentized

with multi-component grips
2,150¢g

460 x 130 x 34 mm

g8 mm
@5 mm
g6 mm
30 mm
33 mm

21040302
EC002689
EC002689
AAC440c002
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