

## **Product information**

# 71 72 460

### **Bolt Cutter**



- cutting capacity up to 48 HRC hardness
- robust cutting edges are additionally induction hardened, cutting-edge hardness approx. 62 HRC
- forged-in stopper with comfortable shock- absorber
- · good access due to very flat construction of head and joint area
- ergonomically angled handles to minimise effort
- sturdy non-slip two-colour dual component handle sleeves
- precise adjustment (12 positions) by eccentric bolt
  high cutting performance with minimum effort due to optimum coordination of the cutting edge angle and transmission ratio
- bolted cutter head, replaceable
- joint: special tool steel, forged
- handles: steel tube, powder-coated
- blade: chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oilhardened

#### Allgemein

Article No.	71 72 460
EAN	4003773066750
Head	grey atramentized
Handles	with multi-component grips
weight	2,150 g
Dimensions	460 x 130 x 34 mm

#### **Technische Attribute**

rechnische Allibule	
HRC 19	Ø 8 mm
HRC 48	Ø 5 mm
HRC 40	Ø 6 mm
Cutting edge length mm	30 mm
Head thickness	33 mm
Klassifikation	
Klassifikation eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
	21040302 EC002689
eCl@ss 5.1.4	

technical change and errors excepted